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1008 Turnberry Lane Clayton NC 27520

"Approximate dimensions"

"Drawing not to exact scale"

"This measurement is copyrighted to McNamara & Co and the clients listed on the header of this sketch"

Marti Hampton

Marti Hampton Real Estate

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code

Description

Gross Total

Net LIVABLE Area

(rounded)

213634

1777

GLA 1

GLA 2

GAR

First Floor

Second Floor

Stairs

Area Below 5 Feet

Area Below 5 Feet

Garage

1096.2

681.5

47.4

-24.1

-24.1

393.5

1096.2

680.7

393.5

SECOND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

19.3 x 19.7

Porch

2 x 10.4

Screen porch

10 x 13.5

Owner bedroom

11.1 x 15.8
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Laundry

5.6 x 6.6

Foyer

10.7 x 13.1

Dining area

9.7 x 11.9

Kitchen

9.7 x 10.5

B/Nook

6.6 x 6.8

Bar

Wall

cab

Family room

11.5 x 13.7

C

C
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Bedroom

9.8 x 9.8

Bedroom

10.5 x 11.7

Bonus

11.3 x 16.8
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